
No. Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio

Sector 

(económico o 

social)
Beneficiario CURP R.F.C. Total Fecha

1 4420 X ----- Social ROISA MARIA HERNANDEZ JASSO HEJR600111MZSRSS03 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

2 4420 X Social HERMELINDA RODIGUEZ GONZALEZ ROGH870526MZSNR06 $ 1,800.00 30/01/2024

3 4420 X Social ELEUTERIA GARCIA VALADEZ GAVE550220MZSRLL04 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

4 4420 X Social MA LUISA VELAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ VEVL710303MDFLSS03 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

5 4420 X Social CAROLINA MARTINEZ BARRIOS MABC931124MZSRRR06 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

6 4420 X Social ALICIA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO ROAA651025MZSDLL01 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

7 4420 X Social MICHAEL FACIO CEPEDA FACM000108HZSCPCA3 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

8 4420 X Social ROMAN VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS VAGR640502HZSZLM07 $ 2,300.00 30/01/2024

9 4420 X Social BRENDA EDITH VILLA ALONSO VIAB951809MZSLLR04 $ 1,800.00 30/01/2024

10 4420 X Social ANAJANCY HERRERA MONTOYA HEMA971119MZSRNN00 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

11 4420 X Social ANA MARIA MONTOYA PALACIOS MOPA910504MASNLN05 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

12 4420 X Social RUBEN RODRIGUEZ YBARRA ROYR640625HZSDBB00 $ 1,800.00 30/01/2024

13 4420 X Social OLGA LIDIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARO590919MZSRDL07 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

14 4420 X Social MA GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARG620206MZSRDD07 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

15 4420 X Social FANI ALONOS MARTINEZ AOMF880508MZSLRN15 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

16 4420 X Social LORENA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARL660425MZSRDR02 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

17 4420 X Social MARTINA MAURICIO OLIVARES MAOM631119MZSRLR07 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

18 4420 X Social MA. DEL ROSARIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA HERG610520MZSRRS07 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

19 4420 X Social ERIKA MAURICIO MEJIA MXME810903MZSRJR01 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

20 4420 X Social MARINA VAZQUEZ MEJIA VAMM830908MZSZJR08 $ 1,800.00 30/01/2024

21 4420 X Social BRENDA JANETH MEJIA REYES MERB970319MZSJYR01 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

22 4420 X Social LUCINA HERNANDEZ MEDINA HEML870630MZSRDC00 $ 1,500.00 30/01/2024

23 4420 X Social FATIMA JUSETH REYES RODRIGUEZ RERF980302MZSYDT05 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

24 4420 X Social JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ LARA GOLJ740830HZSNRN00 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

25 4420 X Social PAULINO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ $ 1,000.00 30/01/2024

26 4420 X Social LORENZO GARCIA DE LA ROSA GARL570810HZSRSR08 $ 2,000.00 30/01/2024

27 4420 X ----- Social ROISA MARIA HERNANDEZ JASSO HEJR600111MZSRSS03 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

28 4420 X Social HERMELINDA RODIGUEZ GONZALEZ ROGH870526MZSNR06 $ 1,800.00 29/02/2024

29 4420 X Social ELEUTERIA GARCIA VALADEZ GAVE550220MZSRLL04 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

30 4420 X Social MA LUISA VELAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ VEVL710303MDFLSS03 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

31 4420 X Social CAROLINA MARTINEZ BARRIOS MABC931124MZSRRR06 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

32 4420 X Social ALICIA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO ROAA651025MZSDLL01 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

33 4420 X Social MICHAEL FACIO CEPEDA FACM000108HZSCPCA3 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

34 4420 X Social ROMAN VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS VAGR640502HZSZLM07 $ 2,300.00 29/02/2024

35 4420 X Social BRENDA EDITH VILLA ALONSO VIAB951809MZSLLR04 $ 1,800.00 29/02/2024

36 4420 X Social ANAJANCY HERRERA MONTOYA HEMA971119MZSRNN00 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

37 4420 X Social ANA MARIA MONTOYA PALACIOS MOPA910504MASNLN05 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

38 4420 X Social RUBEN RODRIGUEZ YBARRA ROYR640625HZSDBB00 $ 1,800.00 29/02/2024

39 4420 X Social OLGA LIDIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARO590919MZSRDL07 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

40 4420 X Social MA GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARG620206MZSRDD07 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

41 4420 X Social FANI ALONOS MARTINEZ AOMF880508MZSLRN15 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

42 4420 X Social LORENA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARL660425MZSRDR02 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

43 4420 X Social MARTINA MAURICIO OLIVARES MAOM631119MZSRLR07 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

44 4420 X Social MA. DEL ROSARIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA HERG610520MZSRRS07 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

45 4420 X Social ERIKA MAURICIO MEJIA MXME810903MZSRJR01 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

46 4420 X Social MARINA VAZQUEZ MEJIA VAMM830908MZSZJR08 $ 1,800.00 29/02/2024

47 4420 X Social BRENDA JANETH MEJIA REYES MERB970319MZSJYR01 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

48 4420 X Social LUCINA HERNANDEZ MEDINA HEML870630MZSRDC00 $ 1,500.00 29/02/2024

49 4420 X Social FATIMA JUSETH REYES RODRIGUEZ RERF980302MZSYDT05 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

50 4420 X Social JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ LARA GOLJ740830HZSNRN00 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

51 4420 X Social PAULINO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ $ 1,000.00 29/02/2024

52 4420 X Social LORENZO GARCIA DE LA ROSA GARL570810HZSRSR08 $ 2,000.00 29/02/2024

53 4420 X ----- Social ROISA MARIA HERNANDEZ JASSO HEJR600111MZSRSS03 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

54 4420 X Social HERMELINDA RODIGUEZ GONZALEZ ROGH870526MZSNR06 $ 1,800.00 29/03/2024

55 4420 X Social ELEUTERIA GARCIA VALADEZ GAVE550220MZSRLL04 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

56 4420 X Social MA LUISA VELAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ VEVL710303MDFLSS03 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

57 4420 X Social CAROLINA MARTINEZ BARRIOS MABC931124MZSRRR06 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

58 4420 X Social ALICIA RODRIGUEZ ALVARADO ROAA651025MZSDLL01 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

59 4420 X Social MICHAEL FACIO CEPEDA FACM000108HZSCPCA3 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

60 4420 X Social ROMAN VAZQUEZ GALLEGOS VAGR640502HZSZLM07 $ 2,300.00 29/03/2024

61 4420 X Social BRENDA EDITH VILLA ALONSO VIAB951809MZSLLR04 $ 1,800.00 29/03/2024

62 4420 X Social ANAJANCY HERRERA MONTOYA HEMA971119MZSRNN00 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

63 4420 X Social ANA MARIA MONTOYA PALACIOS MOPA910504MASNLN05 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

64 4420 X Social RUBEN RODRIGUEZ YBARRA ROYR640625HZSDBB00 $ 1,800.00 29/03/2024

65 4420 X Social OLGA LIDIA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARO590919MZSRDL07 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

66 4420 X Social MA GUADALUPE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARG620206MZSRDD07 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

67 4420 X Social FANI ALONOS MARTINEZ AOMF880508MZSLRN15 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

68 4420 X Social LORENA MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARL660425MZSRDR02 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

69 4420 X Social MARTINA MAURICIO OLIVARES MAOM631119MZSRLR07 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

70 4420 X Social MA. DEL ROSARIO HERNANDEZ GARCIA HERG610520MZSRRS07 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

71 4420 X Social ERIKA MAURICIO MEJIA MXME810903MZSRJR01 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

72 4420 X Social MARINA VAZQUEZ MEJIA VAMM830908MZSZJR08 $ 1,800.00 29/03/2024

73 4420 X Social BRENDA JANETH MEJIA REYES MERB970319MZSJYR01 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

74 4420 X Social LUCINA HERNANDEZ MEDINA HEML870630MZSRDC00 $ 1,500.00 29/03/2024

75 4420 X Social FATIMA JUSETH REYES RODRIGUEZ RERF980302MZSYDT05 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

76 4420 X Social JUAN FRANCISCO GONZALEZ LARA GOLJ740830HZSNRN00 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024

77 4420 X Social PAULINO RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ $ 1,000.00 29/03/2024

78 4420 X Social LORENZO GARCIA DE LA ROSA GARL570810HZSRSR08 $ 2,000.00 29/03/2024
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